The Varsity Classic at Armory Track & Field Center, NY (Girls)

2/14/2014

Very Strong Night!

55 Meters (Trial)
Clarke, Joy

800 Meters
Herron, Jenny
JH:35.0, 74., 1.54.0, 2.32.0

400 Meters (6:50 PM)
Coverson, Jordan
Lamadieu, Cassandra
Gibbs, Janelle

JC: 27
CL:31.9
JG:30.0

4x800 Relay (7:15 PM)
5th Place

Johnson, Asia 800
McLaughlin, Sydney 800
Glynn, Caitlin 800
Sullivan, Caroline 800

AJ:1.10.8
SM:1.12.6
CG:1.12.7
CS:1.11.5

200 Meters
6 Beauliere, Imani
12 Coverson, Jordan

1600 Meters
Couto, Dana
Novack, Tressa

DC: 2:44
TN: 2:49

Long Jump (4:30 PM)
4 McLaughlin, Sydney
School Record

High Jump
Gibbs, Janelle

Triple Jump
26 Clarke, Joy

Performer of the Meet: Jordan Coverson

7.80

2:32.00

59.30
1:05.00
1:05.10

2:25.90
2:26.80
2:25.90
2:27.90
9:46.50

25.50
25.90

5:36.10
5:49.50

18' 02.50"

4'10.00"

28'09.00"

Comments

Comments

Comments

Comments

Comments

Comments

Comments

Comments

Comments

Page 1 of 1

Report Date: 2/13/2014



