

Very Strong Night!

Meters (Trial)			Comments
Clarke, Joy		7.80	
0 Meters			Comments
Herron, Jenny		2:32.00	
JH:35.0, 74., 1.54.0,	2.32.0	2.02.00	
0 Meters (6:50 PM	VI)		Comments
Coverson, Jordan	-	59.30	
Lamadieu, Cassandr	а	1:05.00	
Gibbs, Janelle		1:05.10	
JC: 27			
CL:31.9			
JG:30.0			
800 Relay (7:15 P h Place	111)		Comments
Johnson, Asia	800	2:25.90	Commente
McLaughlin, Sydney	800	2:26.80	
Glynn, Caitlin	800	2:25.90	
Sullivan. Caroline	800	2:27.90	
AJ:1.10.8		9:46.50	
SM:1.12.6			
CG:1.12.7			
CC:1 11 5			
CS:1.11.5			
CS:1.11.5 0 Meters			Comments
		25.50	Comments
0 Meters		25.50 25.90	Comments
0 Meters Beauliere, Imani 2 Coverson, Jordan			
0 Meters Beauliere, Imani 2 Coverson, Jordan 00 Meters		25.90	
0 Meters Beauliere, Imani 2 Coverson, Jordan 00 Meters Couto, Dana		25.90	
0 Meters Beauliere, Imani 2 Coverson, Jordan 00 Meters Couto, Dana Novack, Tressa		25.90	
0 Meters Beauliere, Imani 2 Coverson, Jordan 00 Meters Couto, Dana		25.90	
0 Meters Beauliere, Imani 2 Coverson, Jordan 00 Meters Couto, Dana Novack, Tressa DC: 2:44	м)	25.90	Comments
0 Meters Beauliere, Imani 2 Coverson, Jordan 00 Meters Couto, Dana Novack, Tressa DC: 2:44 TN: 2:49	M)	25.90	Comments
0 Meters Beauliere, Imani 2 Coverson, Jordan 00 Meters Couto, Dana Novack, Tressa DC: 2:44 TN: 2:49	M)	25.90 5:36.10 5:49.50	Comments
0 Meters Beauliere, Imani 2 Coverson, Jordan 00 Meters Couto, Dana Novack, Tressa DC: 2:44 TN: 2:49 ong Jump (4:30 Pl McLaughlin, Sydney	M)	25.90 5:36.10 5:49.50	Comments
0 Meters Beauliere, Imani 2 Coverson, Jordan 00 Meters Couto, Dana Novack, Tressa DC: 2:44 TN: 2:49 ong Jump (4:30 Pl McLaughlin, Sydney School Record	M)	25.90 5:36.10 5:49.50	Comments
0 Meters Beauliere, Imani 2 Coverson, Jordan 00 Meters Couto, Dana Novack, Tressa DC: 2:44 TN: 2:49 ong Jump (4:30 Pl McLaughlin, Sydney School Record gh Jump Gibbs, Janelle	M)	25.90 5:36.10 5:49.50 18' 02.50"	Comments
0 Meters Beauliere, Imani 2 Coverson, Jordan 00 Meters Couto, Dana Novack, Tressa DC: 2:44 TN: 2:49 0ng Jump (4:30 Pl McLaughlin, Sydney School Record gh Jump	M)	25.90 5:36.10 5:49.50 18' 02.50"	Comments